
Courses

General English 
General English 
General English 
General English 
General English 
Intensive English 
IELTS Preparation 
IELTS Preparation 
Cambridge Preparation 
English For Work 
English For Work 
Evening Classes (M - F) 
(Afternoon) 
Evening Classes (M - T - T) 
(Afternoon) 
Evening Classes (W - F) 
(Afternoon) 
Weekend Classes 
(Sat + Sunday) 
Weekend Classes 
(Sat + Sunday) 
Courses 
One-to-One 

7.5 

5 

6 

6 

18:30 - 21:00 

18:30 - 21:00 

10:00 - 13:00 

13:30 - 16:30 

Hours per weekTimetable

15 
15 
15 
20 
20 
25 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

10 

09:00 - 12:00 
12:30 - 15:30 
15:30 - 18:30 
09:00 - 12:00 
12:30 - 15:30 
09:00 - 12:00 
09:00 - 12:00 
12:30 - 15:30 
15:30 - 18:30 
09:00 - 12:00 
12:30 - 15:30 

19:00 - 21:00 

-

-

-

-

Daily Elective Hours 
(Between 12:30-18:30) 

- 
- 

- 
1 
1 
2 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

- 

£55 

£40 

£45 

£45 

Week
(1-4) 
£105 
£90 
£80 

£135 
£110 
£165 
£105 
£80 

£105 
£105 
£90

£75 

Week
(5 -8) 
£90 
£75 
£65 

£115 
£90 

£140 
£90 
£65 
£90 
£90 
£75

£70 

£50 

£35 

£40 

£40 

1 - 5 Hours 
£50 

Week 
(9 - 16) 

£80 
£70 

£60 
£105 
£85 

£125 
£80 
£60 

- 
£80 
£70

£65 

Week
(17 - 24) 

£75 
£65 

£55 
£95 
£75 

£120 
£75 
£55 

- 
£75 
£65

£60 

£45 £42 £1000 

£30 £27 £625 

£35 £30 £675 

£35 £30 £675 

6 - 10 Hours 11 - 15 Hours 16 - 20 Hours 
£45 £40 £35 

25 Weeks
(6Months) 

£1750 
£1500 
£1250 
£2250 
£1750 
£2625 
£1750 
£1250 

- 
£1750 
£1500

£1375 

£2000 

£1250 

£1350 

£1350 

Hours 20+ 
£30 

50 Weeks
(1 Year) 
£3400 
£3000 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

- 

Fees 2026
Campus Learning 

(0)20 33027144
info@thelanguagefair.com

Individual Student Rate 2026

English Unlimited: 
After reaching 25 weeks we offer
as many classes as you want
for the same extra week price,
as a bonus you can switch
between different courses as 
well for the same extra price 
English Level Guide 
Elementary –A1
Pre-Intermediate –A2
Intermediate –B1
Upper Intermediate –B2
Advanced–C1
Proficient–C2 
2026 School Closure Dates:
21 Dec 2026 - 3 Jan 2027

All Courses Include: 
Full induction
Student welfare support
End of course certificate and
report 

Key Facts: Lesson Length:
45minutes Average Class Size:
18Students 

thelanguagefair.com 



thelanguagefair.com 

INDIVIDUAL STUDENT RATES 2026

Key Facts:
 

 
Elementary –A1 
Pre-Intermediate –A2 
Intermediate –B1 
Upper Intermediate –B2 
Advanced–C1 
Proficient–C2 
2026 School Closure Dates:
21 Dec 2026 - 3 Jan 2027

 
Full induction 
Student welfare support 
End of course certificate and 
report 
English Unlimited:

LessonLength: 45minutes 
Average Class Size: 18Students 

 
After reaching 25 weeks we offer 
as many classes as you want 
for the same extra week price, 
as a bonus you can switch 
between different courses as 
well for the same extra price 

English Level Guide

All Courses Include:

Courses
General English
General English
General English
General English
General English
Intensive English
IELTS Preparation
IELTS Preparation 
Cambridge Preparation 
English For Work 
English For Work 
Evening Classes (M - F) 
(Afternoon) 
Evening Classes (M - T - T) 
(Afternoon) 
Evening Classes (W - F) 
(Afternoon) 
Weekend Classes 
(Sat + Sunday) 
Weekend Classes 
(Sat + Sunday) 
Courses 
One-to-One 

Hours per week
15
15
15
20
20
25
15
15 
15 
15 
15 

10 

7.5 

5 

6 

6 

Timetable
09:00 - 12:00
12:30 - 15:30
15:30 - 18:30
09:00 - 12:00
12:30 - 15:30
09:00 - 12:00
09:00 - 12:00
12:30 - 15:30 
15:30 - 18:30 
09:00 - 12:00 
12:30 - 15:30 

19:00 - 21:00 

18:30 - 21:00 

18:30 - 21:00 
10:00 - 13:00 

13:30 - 16:30 

Daily Elective Hours (Between 12:30-18:30) 
- 
- 
- 
1 
1 
2 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Week
(1-4) 
£85 
£70 
£65 

£110
£90 

£130 
£85 
£65 
£85 
£85 
£70 

£60 

£45 

£30 
£35 

£35 

Week
(5 -8) 
£70 
£60 
£50 
£90 
£70 

£110 
£70 
£50 
£70 
£70 
£60 

£55 

£40 

£30 

£30 

£30 

1 - 5 Hours 
£50 

Week 
(9 - 16) 

£65 
£55 
£50 
£85 
£70 

£100 
£65 
£50 

- 
£65 
£55 

£50 

£35 

£25 

£30 

£30 

6 - 10 Hours 
£45 

Week 
(17 - 24) 

£50 
£50 
£45 
£75 
£50 
£95 
£50 
£45 

- 
£50 
£50 

£50 

£35 

£20 

£25 

£25 

11 - 15 Hours 
£40 

25 Weeks
(6Months) 

£1400 
£1200 
£1000 
£1800 
£1400 
£2100 
£1400 
£1000 

- 
£1400 
£1200 

£1100 

£800 

£500 

£540 

£540 

16 - 20 Hours 
£35 

50 Weeks
(1 Year) 
£2720 
£2400 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 

£1600 

£1000 

£1080 

£1080 

Hours 20+ 
£30 

Fees 2026
Online Learning 

(0)20 33027144
info@thelanguagefair.com


