# Fees 2026 Campus Learning

Courses	Hours per we	ekTimetable	Daily Elective Hours (Between 12:30-18:30)	Week (1-4)	Week (5 -8)	Week (9 - 16)	Week (17 - 24)	25 Weeks (6Months)	50 Weeks (1 Year)
General English	15	09:00 - 12:00	-	£105	£90	£80	£75	£1750	£3400
General English	15	12:30 - 15:30	-	£90	£75	£70	£65	£1500	£3000
General English	15	15:30 - 18:30	-	£80	£65	£60	£55	£1250	-
General English	20	09:00 - 12:00	1	£135	£115	£105	£95	£2250	-
General English	20	12:30 - 15:30	1	£110	£90	£85	£75	£1750	-
Intensive English	25	09:00 - 12:00	2	£165	£140	£125	£120	£2625	-
IELTS Preparation	15	09:00 - 12:00	-	£105	£90	£80	£75	£1750	-
IELTS Preparation	15	12:30 - 15:30	-	£80	£65	£60	£55	£1250	-
Cambridge Preparation	15	15:30 - 18:30	-	£105	£90	_	-	-	-
English For Work	15	09:00 - 12:00	-	£105	£90	£80	£75	£1750	-
English For Work	15	12:30 - 15:30	-	£90	£75	£70	£65	£1500	-
Evening Classes (M - F) (Afternoon)	10	19:00 - 21:00	-	£75	£70	£65	£60	£1375	-
Evening Classes (M - T - T)									
(Afternoon)	7.5	18:30 - 21:00	_	£55	£50	£45	£42	£1000	£2000
Evening Classes (W - F)									
(Afternoon)	5	18:30 - 21:00	-	£40	£35	£30	£27	£625	£1250
Weekend Classes									
(Sat + Sunday)	6	10:00 - 13:00	-	£45	£40	£35	£30	£675	£1350
Weekend Classes									
(Sat + Sunday)	6	13:30 - 16:30	<u>-</u>	£45	£40	£35	£30	£675	£1350
Courses					1 - 5 Hours	6 - 10 Hours	11 - 15 Hours 1	6 - 20 Hours	Hours 20+
One-to-One					£50	£45	£40	£35	£30



# **Individual Student Rate 2026**

**Key Facts:** Lesson Length: 45minutes Average Class Size: 18Students

#### All Courses Include:

Full induction
Student welfare support
End of course certificate and
report

#### English Unlimited:

After reaching 25 weeks we offer as many classes as you want for the same extra week price, as a bonus you can switch between different courses as well for the same extra price

## **English Level Guide**

Elementary –A1
Pre-Intermediate –A2
Intermediate –B1
Upper Intermediate –B2
Advanced–C1
Proficient–C2
2026 School Closure Dates:

#### 2026 School Closure Date

21 Dec 2026 - 3 Jan 2027

# Fees 2026 Online Learning





#### **INDIVIDUAL STUDENT RATES 2026**

#### Key Facts:

LessonLength: 45minutes
Average Class Size: 18Students

#### All Courses Include:

Full induction
Student welfare support
End of course certificate and
report

## English Unlimited:

After reaching 25 weeks we offer as many classes as you want for the same extra week price, as a bonus you can switch between different courses as well for the same extra price

#### **English Level Guide**

Elementary –A1
Pre-Intermediate –A2
Intermediate –B1
Upper Intermediate –B2
Advanced–C1
Proficient–C2

#### 2026 School Closure Dates:

21 Dec 2026 - 3 Jan 2027

(0)20 33027144 info@thelanguagefair.com